Position

Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant Sup

Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior
Judicial Assistant, Senior

Judicial Assistant, Senior

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department

Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling
Senior JA Pooling

Senior JA Pooling

Total Wages

$62,515
$61,267
$57,972
$57,138
$55,895
$54,847
$54,744
$52,789
$50,956
$50,791
$50,584
$50,214
$49,747
$49,198
$48,961
$48,861
$48,443
$48,275
$47,738
$46,840
$45,932
$45,359
$45,280
$44,010
$42,330
$40,693
$39,405
$34,693
$14,061

$6,986

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,741
$36,732
$36,367
$37,044
$37,044
$33,525
$39,884
$36,715
$37,041
$34,901
$39,884
$39,884
$25,419
$38,945
$37,487
$33,600
$36,748
$36,440
$32,121
$36,440
$32,121
$34,644
$36,440
$35,894
$34,264
$33,975
$28,313
$27,447
$11,998

$3,589



