Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$62,515	\$34,741
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$61,267	\$36,732
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$57,972	\$36,367
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$57,138	\$37,044
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$55,895	\$37,044
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$54,847	\$33,525
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$54,744	\$39,884
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$52,789	\$36,715
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$50,956	\$37,041
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$50,791	\$34,901
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$50,584	\$39,884
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$50,214	\$39,884
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$49,747	\$25,419
Judicial Assistant Sup		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$49,198	\$38,945
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$48,961	\$37,487
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$48,861	\$33,600
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$48,443	\$36,748
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$48,275	\$36,440
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$47,738	\$32,121
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$46,840	\$36,440
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$45,932	\$32,121
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$45,359	\$34,644
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$45,280	\$36,440
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$44,010	\$35,894
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$42,330	\$34,264
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$40,693	\$33,975
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$39,405	\$28,313
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$34,693	\$27,447
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$14,061	\$11,998
Judicial Assistant, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Senior JA Pooling	\$6,986	\$3,589